?"‘4’;@‘\"
SEESEN

Instinktivbogen

Daniela

Instinktivbogen

Peter
Uwe

Langbogen

René

Blankbogen
Emily

Blankbogen

Natascha

Blankbogen
Holger
Lothar

Dirk

Recurve
Emily
Melanie
Silvia

Recurve
Fynn
Albert

Recurve
Tamara
Isabel

Recurve
Elias-Merlin

Recurve
Lucie

Recurve
Maximilian
Florian

Recurve
Marlene
Dorothea
Maren

Damen
Gunsch

Master m
Katker
Weigt

Herren
Gunsch

Schiiler Bw
Schroppe

Damen
Kéckemann

Master m

Schonert
Bolte
Hofs

Schiiler Bw

Pischke
Pelz
Pelz

Schiiler Bm

Strohmeyer
Hexel

Schiiler Aw

Spielmann
Pelz

Schiiler Am
Hein

Jugend w
Gebhardt

Jugend m
Baier
Brummer

Junioren w
Hein
Schonrock
Hake

Shbrse Turreser

TSV Wolfershausen

Bogensport-Lengerich e. V.

SV GrolRenwieden

TSV Wolfershausen

MTV Seesen

Bogensport-Lengerich e. V.

GSC 08 Goslar
SV Eintracht Ebendorf
VfL Grasdorf e.V., Laatzen

MTV Seesen
SG Duingen 1954 e.V.
SG Duingen 1954 e.V.

SV Scherenbostel
MTV Seesen

MTV Seesen
SG Duingen 1954 e.V.

SV Scherenbostel

MTV Seesen

VfL Grasdorf e.V., Laatzen
MTV Seesen

SV Scherenbostel

Goldener Pfeil Herzberg 1988 e.V.

MTV Seesen

2022

1. Durchgang 2.Durchgang Gesamt

158

163

220

218

218

275
223
149

241
227
170

250
257

301
280

271

255

296
220

308
260
191

154

198

189

171

242

248
247
182

259
242
177

298
278

281
301

279

272

302
241

319
206
144

312

361

409

389

460

523
470
331

500
469
347

548
535

582
581

550

527

598
461

627
466
335



Recurve
Nils
Len
Piet

Recurve
Samantha
Anja
Tanja
Gabi
Insa
Katja

Recurve
Holger
Philipp

Andreas
Roman
Jakob
Markus
Christian
Tim
Jan

Recurve
Kerstin
Susanne
Silvia
Irmgard

Recurve
Alexander
Jorg
Jorg
Joachim
Michael
ulf
Carsten
Edgar
Rainer
Joachim

Compound
Enrico
Maximilian
Najib

Compound

Petra

Compound
Mario
Uwe

Junioren m
Hartleb
Anderson
Ostendorp

Damen
Stanton
Lébbecke
Spielmann
Schroppe
Rosenthal
Weilbacher

Herren
Rohrbeck
Binneweis
Gorzynski
Meinen
Boehnke
Hein
Grund
Sonnemann
Sievers

Master w
Blanke
Bauer
Schafer
Lange

Master m
Gramdiller
Ostendorp
Rosenthal

Seelig
Ludemann
Hauf

Bauer

Schafer

Jansing
Lange

Herren
Oelert

von der Brelie
Abdallah

Master w

Kastellan

Master m

Elsner
Lick

MTV Elbingerode

Goldener Pfeil Herzberg 1988 e.V.

SV Scherenbostel

VfL Grasdorf e.V., Laatzen
SV Scherenbostel
MTV Seesen
MTV Seesen
TV Jahn Walsrode
ASC Goéttingen

GSC 08 Goslar
MTV Seesen
TVJ Walsrode
SV Scherenbostel
VfL Grasdorf e.V., Laatzen
SV Scherenbostel

Goldener Pfeil Herzberg 1988 e.V.

GSC 08 Goslar
MTV Seesen

VfL Grasdorf e.V., Laatzen
Wendland Archery e.V.
BSC Vellmar
Team Hirtenwiese, Hillerse

SV Scherenbostel
SV Scherenbostel
TV Jahn Walsrode
VfL Grasdorf e.V., Laatzen
VfL Grasdorf e.V., Laatzen
SV Scherenbostel
Wendland Archery e.V.
BSC Vellmar
VfL Grasdorf e.V., Laatzen
Team Hirtenwiese, Hillerse

VfL Grasdorf e.V., Laatzen
TV Jahn Walsrode
MTV Seesen

Team Archery Direct

Team Archery Direct
BSC Vellmar

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Gesamt

319
264
259

322
313
273
224
207

342
333
328
311
317
302
290
303
170

334
325
294
274

320
308
313
307
295
285
261
268
250
240

328
334
299

337

352
330

313
260
166

318
293
211
215
203

328
331
318
324
317
308
275
259
168

340
323
269
213

306
304
294
298
289
277
281
263
222
213

341
319
223

320

350
337

632
524
425

640
606
484
439
410

670
664
646
635
634
610
565
562
338

674
648
563
487

626
612
607
605
584
562
542
531
472
453

669
653
522

657

702
667



